92303

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO

KLAMATH FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION
540 Main Street
Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601

Vol. 70 Page 21733.

SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE

MTC 9481

DEED OF TRUST

THIS DEED OF TRUST is made this	and the Beneficiar	., N. y, nd
axisting under the laws of the	ender").	
BORROWER, in consideration of the indebtedness herein recited and the trust herein created	l, irrevocably gran	ıts
and conveys to Trustee, in trust, with power of sale, the following described property locate	d in the County	of
Klamath , State of Oregon:		
The South 1/2 of NW 1/4 NE 1/4 of Section 32, Township 38	South, Ran	ge
11 1/2 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, O	regon.	
이 사람들에 가는 사람들이 가지 않는데 가는 사람들이 되었다. 그는 사람들이 되었다는 것이 없는데 그는 사람들이 되었다면 하는데 그렇게 되었다.		
on the large fireful in the configuration was also because and the contribution of the fireful fireful in the contribution of		
그는 발표하는 현실되었다. 그는 사람들은 사람들은 문제를 받는 문제를 받는 것이 되었다. 그는 그는 그는 그는 그를 가지 않는 것이 없었다. 그는 그는 그는 그는 그는 그는 그를 가지 않는 것이 없었다.		
1、1、1000000000000000000000000000000000		
ที่ ไ <mark>ม่เพื่อให้เรียง</mark> ไม่เลืองสารีสดใหญ่ ได้เราะสมระทาน (ประกาศ 2007) เลืองกลุ่ม การกระทาน (ประการ การการการการ เป็นที่สารีสดใหญ่ เกิดเลืองการการ มีเมื่อวัดเลืองการสดใหญ่ 2 สถองการการสดใหญ่ เกิดเลืองการการการการการการการกา		
이 사고 있었다. 회사학생활에 회사 전혀 사고가 한 회사는 생각이 되고 있었다면 하는 것이 되었다. 그는 사고 있는 것이 되었다면 하는 것이 되었다면 하는 것이 없었다면 하는 것이 없었다면 하는 것이 없었다면 하는 것이다면 하는 것이다면 하는 것이다면 하는 것이다면 하는 것이다면 하는데		
on the programment of the contraction of the contra		
on their francisco entropia returnation of the Adrest Artist Arti		
[26] 网络森林的过去式和过去分词 \$P\$ \$P\$ \$P\$ \$P\$ \$P\$ \$P\$ \$P\$ \$P\$ \$P\$ \$P		
하는 사람들이 있을 때문에 모든 사람들에 들었다. 그는 사회를 맞는 하는 하는 하는 하는 사람들이 되는 사람들이 하는 것이다. 그는 사람들이 그는		
is transportance in the control of t		
ा करता करता करता है। - विक्रम केंद्रिय में मुख्य के के कि राम में कि का का कि मुंबर के ले का का कि का कि महाने पर का का कि का कि क		i
ે તે <mark>ક્ષિણ પ્રોપ્ટીક વિલ્</mark> રીક પણ પ્રોપ્ટિક કોઇ જો કોઇ જો છે. તે કારણ માટે જો કરતા જ પ્રાપ્ટ કરી છે. તે તે તે તે તે તે કારણ પ્રોપ્ટ કરતા કે કોઇન્સ કોઇન પુરાલ કોઈ કોઇ કરતા છે. તે તે કોઇન કોઈ કરતા તે તે તે તે તે તે તે તે તે ત		
ार प्रदेश हैं अरहारित है अनुसार के साथ किया है। विकास की को को किया है अरहारित है। विकास की अरहारित है अरहारित 		
1、 Applied 12、1944、 4000 (1414 2015) 40 14 14 14 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15		
,所以这种病毒,是这种病毒,最后的一种种种种的。 - E.S. A. A. B. E. B.		
一点,我们就是我的这种 _的 是我的这种的,我就可能一定的时候,我们就能够有一点的。我们也不是一样的话,这种是一个的时候的。 化对于多种 化二氯化二氯化二氯化二氯化		
्राहरू है। केरिया प्रोटी प्रार्थित केरियों से के बिक्सी को यह स्वयुक्त है। यह उन्हें के अपने केरियों के सिंह ह		
i de la granda de desperator de la granda de la granda de la composição de la composição de la composição de l Consequencia de la granda de la composição de la granda de la composição de la composição de la composição de l		
်မှ အခြောင့်ရှိရှင်ရေနေရှိရေရှင် စေလျှင်းမြှုန်းသည်။ နေသည် အသည် မေသည် မေသည် သမည်မှ မေသည် အမေသည် (၁၉၆၂) မြှုန် မြောင်းမှာများမြောင်းများသည်။ နေရည်အကြောင်းမှာရှိနေရာများသည်။ သင်္ကာများမည် မည်အကျင်းများကြုံသည်။ (၁၉၆၂) မြောင်		
A NOTE STANDARD OF A SECOND ASSESSMENT OF THE SECOND ASSESSMENT OF THE SECOND S		
The first of the first of the first section of the control of the first of the control of the co		
그는 사람이 나는 모든 사람들이 살아왔다. 그는 그는 사람들이 얼마나 하는 것들이 되었다는 것은 그를 느껴지었다. 그들은 사람들이 되었다는 것이다.		
 Spikeren of the Life of an area of the life of th		
which has the address of Star Route Diary		,
Willett has the address of the state of the	[City]	
Oregon 97625 (herein "Property Address");	. *	
[State and Zip Code]		_
and the company of th	all ascoments rig	htc

TOGETHER with all the improvements now or hereafter erected on the property, and all easements, rights, appurtenances, rents (subject however to the rights and authorities given herein to Lender to collect and apply such rents), royalties, mineral, oil and gas rights and profits, water, water rights, and water stock, and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to the property, all of which, including replacements and additions thereto, shall be deemed to be and remain a part of the property covered by this Deed of Trust; and all of the foregoing, together with said property (or the leasehold estate if this Deed of Trust is on a leasehold) are herein referred to as the "Property";

To Secure to Lender (a) the repayment of the indebtedness evidenced by Borrower's note dated November 7th, 1980. (herein "Note"), in the principal sum of FORTY THOUSAND AND NO/100.

Dollars, with interest thereon, providing for monthly installments of principal and interest, with the balance of the indebtedness, if not sooner paid, due and payable on November 1st, 2000. (the payment of all other sums, with interest thereon, advanced in accordance herewith to protect the security of this Deed of Trust; and the performance of the covenants and agreements of Borrower herein contained; and (b) the repayment of any future advances, with interest thereon, made to Borrower by Lender pursuant to paragraph 21 hereof (herein "Future Advances").

Borrower covenants that Borrower is lawfully seised of the estate hereby conveyed and has the right to grant and convey the Property, that the Property is unencumbered, and that Borrower will warrant and defend generally the title to the Property against all claims and demands, subject to any declarations, easements or restrictions listed in a schedule of exceptions to coverage in any title insurance policy insuring Lender's interest in the Property.

Uniform Covenants. Borrower and Lender covenant and agree as follows:

1. Payment of Principal and Interest. Borrower shall promptly pay when due the principal of and interest on the indebtedness evidenced by the Note, prepayment and late charges as provided in the Note, and the principal of and interest on any Future Advances secured by this Deed of Trust.

2. Funds for Taxes and Insurance. Subject to applicable law or to a written waiver by Lender, Borrower shall pay to Lender on the day monthly installments of principal and interest are payable under the Note, until the Note is paid in full, a sum (herein "Funds") equal to one-twelfth of the yearly taxes and assessments which may attain priority over this plus one-twelfth of yearly premium installments for hozard insurance, if any, all as reasonably estimated initially and from to time by Lender on the basis of assessments and bills and reasonable estimates thereof.

The Funds shall be held in an institution the deposits or accounts of which are insured or guaranteed by a Federal or state agency (including Lender if Lender is such an institution). Lender shall apply the Funds to pay said taxes, assessments insurance premiums and ground rents. Lender may not charge for so holding and applying the Funds, analyzing said account or verifying and compiling said assessments and bills, unless Lender pays Borrower interest on the Funds and applicable law permits Lender to make such a charge. Borrower and Lender may agree in writing at the time of execution of this requires such interest to be paid, Lender shall not be required to pay Borrower interest or the Funds and applicable law requires such interest to be paid, Lender shall not be required to pay Borrower any interest or earnings on the Funds shall give to Borrower, without charge, an annual accounting of the Funds showing credits and debits to the Funds and 've purpose for which each debit to the Funds was made. The Funds are pledged as additional security for the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

purpose for which each debit to the Funds was made. The Funds showing credits and debits to the Funds and the purpose for which each debit to the Funds was made. The Funds are pledged as additional security for the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

If the amount of the Funds held by Lender, together with the future monthly installments of Funds payable prior to the due dates of taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents, shall exceed the amount required to pay said taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due, such excess shall be, at Borrower's option, either promptly repaid to Borrower or credited to Borrower on monthly installments of Funds. If the amount of the Funds held by Lender shall not be sufficient to pay taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due, by Lender shall pay to Lender any amount necessary to make up the deficiency within 30 days from the date notice is mailed by Lender. It also by Lender to Borrower requesting payment thereof.

Upon payment in full of all sums secured by this Deed of Trust, Lender shall promptly refund to Borrower any Funds held by Lender. If under paragraph 18 hereof the Property is sold or the Property is otherwise acquired by Lender, Lender shall apply, no later than immediately prior to the sale of the Property or its acquisition by Lender, any Funds held by Lender at the time of application as a credit against the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

3. Application of Payments. Unless applicable law provides otherwise, all payments received by Lender under the Note and paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof shall be applied by Lender, first in payment of amounts payable to Lender under the Note and paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof shall be applied by Lender, first in payments of amounts payable to Lender by Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender all notices of amounts due under this paragraph. A hereof or, if not paid in such manner, by Borrower making payment, when due, directly to the payee thereof. Borrower sh

All insurance policies and renewals thereof shall be in form acceptable to Lender and shall include a standard mortgage clause in favor of and in form acceptable to Lender. Lender shall have the right to hold the policies and renewals thereof, and Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender all renewal notices and all receipts of paid premiums. In the event of loss, Borrower shall give prompt notice to the insurance carrier and Lender. Lender may make proof of loss if not made promptly

by Borrower.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, insurance proceeds shall be applied to restoration or repair of the Property damaged, provided such restoration or repair is economically feasible and the security of this Deed of Trust is not thereby impaired. If such restoration or repair is not economically feasible or if the security of this Deed of Trust would be impaired, the insurance proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust, with the excess, if any, paid to Borrower. If the Property is abandoned by Borrower, or if Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30 days from the date notice is mailed by Lender to Borrower that the insurance carrier offers to settle a claim for insurance benefits. Lender is authorized to collect and apply the insurance proceeds at Lender's option either to restoration or repair of the Property

date notice is mailed by Lender to Borrower that the insurance carrier offers to settle a claim for insurance benefits. Lender is authorized to collect and apply the insurance proceeds at Lender's option either to restoration or repair of the Property or to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, any such application of proceeds to principal shall not extend or postpone the due date of the monthly installments referred to in paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof or change the amount of such installments. If under paragraph 18 hereof the Property is acquired by Lender, all right, title and interest of Borrower in and to any insurance policies and in and to the proceeds thereof resulting from damage to the Property prior to the sale or acquisition shall pass to Lender to the extent of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust immediately prior to such sale or acquisition.

6. Preservation and Maintenance of Property; Leaseholds; Condominiums; Planned Unit Developments. 6. Preservation and Maintenance of Property; Leaseholds; Condominiums; Planned Unit Developments. Borrower shall keep the Property in good repair and shall not commit waste or permit impairment or deterioration of the Property condominium or a planned unit development, Borrower shall perform all of Borrower's obligations under the declaration or covenants creating or governing the condominium or planned unit development, the by-laws and regulations of the condominium or planned unit development, and constituent documents. If a condominium or planned unit development shall be incorporated into and shall amend and supplement the covenants and agreements of such rider were a part hereof

shall be incorporated into and shall amend and supplement the covenants and agreements of this Deed of Trust as if the rider were a part hereof.

7. Protection of Lender's Security: If Borrower fails to perform the covenants and agreements contained in this including, but not limited to, eminent domain, insolvency, code enforcement, or arrangements or proceedings involving a sums and take such action as is necessary to protect Lender's interest, including, but not limited to, disbursement of reasonable attorney's fees and entry upon the Property to make repairs. If Lender required mortgage insurance as a condition of making the lean secured by this Deed of Trust, Borrower shall pay the premiums required to maintain such insurance in effect until such time as the requirement for such insurance terminates in accordance with Borrower's and Lender's written agreement or applicable law. Borrower shall pay the amount of all mortgage insurance premiums in the manner provided under paragraph 2 hereof.

Any amounts disbursed by Lender pursuant to this paragraph 7, with interest thereon, shall become additional indebtedness of Borrower secured by this Deed of Trust. Unless Borrower and Lender agree to other terms of payment, such amounts shall be payable upon notice from Lender to Borrower requesting payment thereof, and shall bear interest from the at such rate would be contrary to applicable law, in which event such amounts shall bear interest at the highest rate permissible under applicable law. Nothing contained in this paragraph 7 shall require Lender to incur any expense or take any action hereauter.

any action recented. A section is a section of the Property, provided that Lender shall give Borrower notice prior to any such inspection specifying reasonable cause therefor related to Lender's interest in the Property.

9. Condemnation. The proceeds of any award or claim for damages, direct or consequential, in connection with any condemnation or other taking of the Property, or part thereof, or for conveyance in lieu of condemnation, are hereby assigned

and shall be paid to Lender.

In the event of a total taking of the Property, the proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. with the excess, if any, paid to Borrower. In the event of a partial taking of the Property, unless Borrower and Lender otherwise agree in writing, there shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust such proportion of the proceeds as is equal to that proportion which the amount of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust immediately prior to the date of taking bears to the fair market value of the Property immediately prior to the date of taking. With the balance of the proceeds paid to Borrower.

paid to Borrower.

If the Property is abandoned by Borrower, or if, after notice by Lender to Borrower that the condemnor offers to make an award or settle a claim for damages, Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30 days after the date such notice is mailed, Lender is authorized to collect and apply the proceeds, at Lender's option, either to restoration or repair of the Property or to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, any such application of proceeds to principal shall not extend or postpone the due date of the monthly installments referred to in paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof or change the amount of such installments

such installments.

10. Borrow

such installments.

10. Borrower Not Released. Extension of the time for payment or modification of amortization of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust granted by Lender to any successor in interest of Borrower shall not operate to release, in any manner, the liability of the original Borrower and Borrower's successors in interest. Lender shall not be required to commence proceedings against such successor or refuse to extend time for payment or otherwise modify amortization of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust by reason of any demand made by the original Borrower and Borrower's successors in interest.

11. Forbearance by Lender Not a Waiver. Any forbearance by Lender in exercising any right or remedy hereunder, or otherwise afforded by applicable law, shall not be a waiver of or preclude the exercise of any such right or remedy. The procurement of insurance or the payment of taxes or other liens or charges by Lender shall not be a waiver of Lender's right to accelerate the maturity of the indebtedness secured by this Deed of Trust.

12. Remedies Cumulative. All remedies provided in this Deed of Trust are distinct and cumulative to any other right or remedy under this Deed of Trust or afforded by law or equity, and may be exercised concurrently, independently or successively.

successively.

or remedy under this Deed of Trust or altorded by law or equity, and may be exercised concurrently, independently or successively.

13. Successors and Assigns Bound; Joint and Several Liability; Captions. The covenants and agreements herein contained shall bind, and the rights hereunder shall inure to, the respective successors and assigns of Lender and Borrower, subject to the provisions of paragraph 17 hereof. All covenants and agreements of Borrower shall be joint and several. The captions and headings of the paragraphs of this Deed of Trust are for convenience only and are not to be used to interpret or define the provisions hereof.

14. Notice. Except for any notice required under applicable law to be given in another manner. (a) any notice to Borrower provided for in this Deed of Trust shall be given by mailing such notice by certified mail addressed to Borrower at the Property Address or at such other address as Borrower may designate by notice to Lender's address stated herein, and (b) any notice to Lender shall be given by certified mail, return receipt requested, to Lender's address stated herein or to such other address as Lender may designate by notice to Borrower as provided herein. Any notice provided for in this Deed of Trust shall be deemed to have been given to Borrower or Lender when given in the manner designated herein.

15. Uniform Deed of Trust; Governing Law; Severability. This form of deed of trust combines uniform covenants for national use and non-uniform covenants with limited variations by jurisdiction to constitute a uniform security instrument covering real property. This Deed of Trust shall be governed by the law of the jurisdiction in which the Property is located. In the event that any provision or clause of this Deed of Trust or the Note conflicts with applicable law, such conflict shall not affect other provisions of this Deed of Trust and the Note are declared to be severable.

16. Borrower's Copy. Borrower shall be furnished a conformed copy of the Note and of this Deed of T

secution or after recordation hereof.

Details of after recordation hereof.

17. Transfer of the Property; Assumption. If all or any part of the Property or an interest therein is sold or transferred by Borrower without Lender's prior written consent, excluding (a) the creation of a lien or encumbrance subordinate to this Deed of Trust, (b) the creation of a purchase money security interest for household appliances, (c) a transfer by devise, descent or by operation of law upon the death of a joint tenant or (d) the grant of any leasehold interest of three years or less not containing an option to purchase, Lender may, at Lender's option, declare all the sums secured by this Deed of Trust to be immediately due and payable. Lender shall have waived such option to accelerate if, prior to the sale or transfer, Lender and the person to whom the Property is to be sold or transferred reach agreement in writing that the credit of such person is satisfactory to Lender and that the interest payable on the sums secured by this Deed of Trust shall be at such rate as Lender shall request. If Lender has waived the option to accelerate provided in this paragraph 17, and if Borrower's successor in interest has executed a written assumption agreement accepted in writing by Lender, Lender shall release Borrower from all obligations under this Deed of Trust and the Note.

16 Lender exercises such option to accelerate, Lender shall mail Borrower notice of acceleration in accordance with paragraph 14 hereof. Such notice shall provide a period of not less than 30 days from the date the notice is mailed within which Borrower may pay the sums declared due. If Borrower fails to pay such sums prior to the expiration of such period. Lender may, without further notice or demand on Borrower, invoke any remedies permitted by paragraph 18 hereof.

Non-Uniform Covenants. Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows:

NON-UNIFORM COVENANTS. Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows:

Non-Uniform Covenants. Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows:

18. Acceleration; Remedies. Except as provided in paragraph 17 hereof, upon Borrower's breach of any covenant or agreement of Borrower in this Deed of Trust, including the covenants to pay when due any sums secured by this Deed of Trust, Lender prior to acceleration shall mail notice to Borrower as provided in paragraph 14 hereof specifying: (1) the breach; (2) the action required to cure such breach; (3) a date, not less than 30 days from the date the notice is mailed to Borrower, by which such breach must be cured; and (4) that failure to cure such breach on or before the date specified in the notice may result in acceleration of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust and sale of the Property. The notice shall further inform Borrower of the right to reinstate after acceleration and the right to bring a court action to assert the non-existence of a default or any other defense of Borrower to acceleration and sale. If the breach is not cured on or before the date specified in the notice, Lender at Lender's option may declare all of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust to be immediately due and payable without further demand and may invoke the power of sale and any other remedies permitted by applicable law. Lender shall be entitled to collect all reasonable costs and expenses incurred in pursuing the remedies provided in this paragraph 18, including, but not limited to, reasonable attorney's fees.

If Lender invokes the power of sale, Lender shall execute or cause Trustee to execute a written notice of the occurrence of an event of default and of Lender's election to cause the Property to be sold, and shall cause such notice to be recorded in each county in which the Property or some part thereof is located. Lender or Trustee shall give notice of sale in the manner prescribed by applicable law to Borrower and to the other persons prescribed by applicable law. After the lapse of such time as may be required by applicable law, Tr

Property at any sale.

Trustee shall deliver to the purchaser Trustee's deed conveying the Property so sold without any covenant or warranty, expressed or implied. The recitals in the Trustee's deed shall be prima facie evidence of the truth of the statements made therein. Trustee shall apply the proceeds of the sale in the following order: (a) to all reasonable costs and expenses of the sale, including, but not limited to, reasonable Trustee's and attorney's fees and costs of title evidence; (b) to all sums secured by this Deed of Trust; and (c) the excess, if any, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto.

19. Borrower's Right to Reinstate. Notwithstanding Lender's acceleration of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. Borrower shall have the right to have any proceedings begun by Lender to enforce this Deed of Trust discontinued at any time prior to the earlier to occur of (i) the fifth day before sale of the Property pursuant to the power of sale contained in this Deed of Trust or (ii) entry of a judgment enforcing this Deed of Trust if: (a) Borrower pays Lender all sums which would be then due under this Deed of Trust, the Note and notes securing Future Advances, if any, had no acceleration occurred: (b) Borrower cures all breaches of any other covenants or agreements of Borrower contained in this Deed of Trust and in enforcing Lender's and Trustee's remedies as provided in paragraph 18 hereof, including, but not limited to, reasonable attorney's fees; and (d) Borrower takes such action as Lender may reasonably require to assure that the lien of this Deed of Trust, Lender's interest in the Property and Borrower's obligation to pay the sums

为其人的处。

secured by this Deed of Trust shall continue unimpaired. Upon such payment and cure by Borrower, this Deed of Trust and 20. Assignment of Rents; Appointment of Receiver; Lender in Possession. As additional security hereunder, Borrower hereof or abandonment of the Property, have the right to collect and retain such rents as they become due and payable. Upon acceleration under paragraph 18 hereof or abandonment of the Property, have the right to collect and retain such rents as they become due and payable. Upon acceleration under paragraph 18 hereof or abandonment of the Property, Lender, in person, by agent or by rents of the Property including those past due. All rents collected by Lender or the receiver shall be applied first to payment receiver's bonds and reasonable attorney's fees, and then to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. Lender and the receiver by Truste to account only for those rents actually received.

21. Future Advances. Upon request of Borrower, Lender, at Lender's option prior to full reconveyance of the shall be secured by this Deed of Trust when evidenced by promissory notes stating that said notes are secured hereby. Trustee to Borrower, may make Future Advances to Borrower. Such Future Advances, with interest thereon, 22. Reconveyance. Upon payment of all sums secured by this Deed of Trust Lender shall request Trustee to reconvey to Trustee shall reconvey the Property without warranty and without charge to the person or persons legally entitled 23. Substitute Trustee. In accordance with applicable law, Lender may from time to time remove Trustee and appoint succeeds to all the fittle, power and duties conferred upon the Trustee herein and by applicable law.

24. Use of Property. The Property is not currently used for agricultural, timber or grazing purposes. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Borrower has executed this Deed of Trust --Borrower the foregoing instrument to be. Their voluntary act and deed. Defece me: My Commission expires: 3/20/8/ B 1 30 C OF S REQUEST FOR RECONVEYANCE To TRUSTEE: The undersigned is the holder of the note or notes secured by this Deed of Trust. Said note or notes, together estate now held by you under this Deed of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto. Date: ika jeografia (j. 1855) 1 pokarija: Kregoja (j. 1866) Poji odjaja sijoj สาสาสที่ไม่ใช้เ 1 (1555) เลียง โดยสำนัก (1555)

Tan Laker () Taker Jesonson

, in finite and the grade

604

は整体性、変化のは、2000年 株式は2000年では、1900年の 対性では、1900年の大きには 1900年では、1900年では、1900年 1900年の1900年により、1900年

with all other indebtedness secured by this Deed of Trust, have been paid in full. You are hereby directed to cancel said note or notes and this Deed of Trust, which are delivered hereby, and to reconvey, without warranty, all the

Santiferation of Santiferation

ितिस्त्रियो विकास स्टब्स्ट । जन्म स्टब्स्ट स्टब्स्ट स्टब्स्ट स्टब्स्ट स्टब्स्ट स्टब्स्ट स्टब्स्ट स्टब्स्ट स्टब् व <u>िकास स्टब्स</u>	
	(Space Below This Line Reserved For Lender and Recorder)
	TATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; 88.
i deli de la compansión de la deligión de la compansión d	miled for record at a Mountain Mitta
	his 16th day of November A. D. 1980 at _ o'clock A.M., a
	thuly recorded in Voi. M80 A. D. 1980 at _ o'clock A., a
ी है जिसे में की बार के पार के किया है है है । जो की बोर की किया है किया है के अपने के किया है की किया जो किया है की कुछार का किया है की	Wm D. MILNE County Ct.
Same Land of the Control of the Cont	Exercetta A dal-
	The Secretary of the Control of the
萨特里 7 是 4 据 4 5 4 5 4 5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	- 에게 변경기 위해 가하는 세경 가득하게 기약 강화 제계를 보를 받는 사람들 사람들이 있습니다.
हें के सिंह के के कार्य के कार्य के किया है। किया के कार्य कार्य कार्य के कार्य के किया के कार्य	i krifetige filosofie esta en la lega de la compania de la compania de la compania de la compania de la compan En recordio de transferio en la granda en la compania de la compania de la compania de la compania de la compa